

W.P.(C) NO.6069 OF 2016

09. 23.07.2018

List this matter three weeks after awaiting A.D. to be back from Opp. Parties 4 to 7.

Interim Order passed earlier shall continue till the next date.

.....
C.R. Dash, J.

Subha

.....
J.P. Das, J.

